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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Oct 1, 2025

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 9, 2022

Created By ZIETARSKA_A

Changed On Sep 25, 2025

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710067672506

Change Number 300007993627

GTIN 8711200444632

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

Dutch_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

English CU ROUX LIGHT 1X20KG BAG BE

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BLANC 20 kg - UFS

German_DACH Knorr PROFESSIONAL WEISSE ROUX 20 kg - UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium Dutch

1181041121 BLANKE ROUX PAPER BAG 20kg Knorr
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097598/003/005 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Mar 15, 2024 Valid From :

Aug 22, 2024 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English ROUX LIGHT

English_EU CoM: DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Blanke roux poederLegal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: TARWEBLOEM, palmvet. Kan ROGGE, GERST en HAVER bevatten. 
 

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 20 kg kg

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SHELF LIFE Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Vrij van smaakversterkers

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Lactosevrij

STORAGE Na gebruik goed afsluiten. Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

NUTRITION Voedingswaarden 
Per 100 g droog product

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Green dot

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen Per 
100 g

Energie 2384 kJ

Energie Kcal 576 kcal

Vetten 38 g

waarvan verzadigde 
vetzuren 28 g

Koolhydraten 48 g

waarvan suikers < 0,5 g

Vezels 1,8 g

Eiwitten 6,7 g

Zout < 0,01 g

Per - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Product zoals verkocht

200000097598/003/005                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Oct 1, 2025

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 9, 2022

Created By ZIETARSKA_A

Changed On Sep 25, 2025

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710067672506

Change Number 300007993627

GTIN 8711200444632

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

Dutch_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

English CU ROUX LIGHT 1X20KG BAG BE

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BLANC 20 kg - UFS

German_DACH Knorr PROFESSIONAL WEISSE ROUX 20 kg - UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium French
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097598/003/005 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Mar 15, 2024 Valid From :

Aug 22, 2024 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English ROUX LIGHT

English_EU CoM: DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Roux blanc déshydratéLegal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : farine de BLÉ, graisse de palme. Peut contenir : SEIGLE, ORGE et AVOINE. 
 

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Poids net 20 kg kilogrammes

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SHELF LIFE À consommer de préférence avant fin :

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Sans exhausteur de goût

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Sans colorant artificiel

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Sans lactose

STORAGE Bien refermer le sac après utilisation. À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

NUTRITION Valeurs nutritionnelles 
Pour 100 g de produit déshydraté

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Green dot

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
Valeurs 

nutritionnelles 
moyennes

Pour 
100 g

Énergie 2384 kJ

Énergie 576 kcal

Matières grasses 38 g

- dont acides gras 
saturés 28 g

Glucides 48 g

- dont sucres < 0,5 g

Fibres 1,8 g

Protéines 6,7 g

Sel < 0,01 g

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produit tel que vendu

200000097598/003/005                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Oct 1, 2025

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 9, 2022

Created By ZIETARSKA_A

Changed On Sep 25, 2025

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710067672506

Change Number 300007993627

GTIN 8711200444632

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

Dutch_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Blanke Roux 20 kg - UFS

English CU ROUX LIGHT 1X20KG BAG BE

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BLANC 20 kg - UFS

German_DACH Knorr PROFESSIONAL WEISSE ROUX 20 kg - UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium German_DACH
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097598/003/005 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Mar 15, 2024 Valid From :

Aug 22, 2024 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English ROUX LIGHT

English_EU CoM: DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Weisse Mehlschwitze - Granulat zum Binden von SpeisenLegal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: WEIZENMEHL, Palmfett. Kann Spuren von ROGGEN, GERSTE und HAFER enthalten. 
 

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 20 kg Kilogramm

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SHELF LIFE Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne Geschmacksverstärker

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Ohne künstliche Farbstoffe

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Laktosefrei

STORAGE Sack nach Gebrauch gut schliessen. Trocken und vor Wärme geschützt lagern.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Green dot
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000133578/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Oct 1, 2025Planned effective date :

9/25/25Date 12:20:33 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

NUTRITION Nährwertinformation Pro 100 g Trockenprodukt
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation Pro 
100 g

Energie 2384 kJ

Energie 576 kcal

Fett 38 g

davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren 28 g

Kohlenhydrate 48 g

davon Zucker < 0,5 g

Ballaststoffe 1,8 g

Eiweiß 6,7 g

Salz < 0,01 g

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

200000097598/003/005                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record


